Page <1> V1.019/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C421:
•  SER1052 Power Inductors
•  13 values, 3 of each
Inductance Current Rating Part Number
0.8µH 25.6A SER1052-801MLB
1µH 17.5A SER1052-102MLB
1.2µH 21.3A SER1052-122MLB
1.3µH 17.2A SER1052-132MLB
1.5µH 14.5A SER1052-152MLB
1.8µH 14.3A SER1052-182MLB
2µH 16.2A SER1052-202MLB
2.2µH 10A SER1052-222MLB
2.5µH 12.1A SER1052-252MLB
3.2µH 8.5A SER1052-322MLB
4µH 8.8A SER1052-402MLB
4.3µH 7A SER1052-432MLB
5.7µH 6A SER1052-572MLB
Part Number Table